

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16143-16161/2001

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution of deceased respondent and prayer for in
terim relief

and office report))

Date: 07/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. Uma Datta ,Adv

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

If the pleadings are complete, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KU

REGISTRAR

MAR)

ns